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BUHO NO BOKAAAM / WINE BY GLAS.S" —_—
UTPUCTOE BUHO / SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO CINZANO 370 P
CREMANT DE LOIRE PHILIPPE DEVAL ROSE 390
BEAOE BUHO / WHITE WINE
MUSCADET CHATEAU DE LA MALONNIERE 330 P
VERDEJO ANALIVIA 350 P
RIESLING HAULLER 390 P
CHARDONNAY LA CELIA PIONEER RESERVA 410 P
PO3OBOE BUHO / ROSE WINE
CASTILLO DE ALBAI ROSE 340 P
KPACHOE BUHO / RED WINE
BARBERA D'ASTI VOLPI 340 P
CHATEAU RIVIERRE LACOSTE 390 P
BEAOE BUHO / WHITE WINE 750 MA
CINZANO ASTI 2500 P
SAUVIGNON BLANC GLACIER PEAK 2900 P
ALBARINO PULPO 3000 P
GRUNER VELTLINER LANDHAUS MAYER 3100 P
GEWURZTRAMINER HAULLER 3300 P
SANCERRE DOMAINE GIRAULT 4000 P
KPACHOE BUHO / RED WINE 750 MA
MORELLINO DI SCANSANO LA MORA 2800 P
IWEIGELT LANDHAUS MAYER 3100 P
CRU CANTEMERLE CUVEE PRESTIGE 3300 P
SCHNAPS & TONIC
TEPHOBbII / SLOE 390 P
TPYLUEBbIM / WILLIAMS PEAR 390
MAAMHOBBIM / RASPBERY 390 P
KOKTEAAM / COCKTAILS
HUGGE FIZZ 450 P
PIJOKEL 55, GIN, CEDAR MILK, LEMON, EGG WHITE
LAVRONI 490 P
GIN, CINZANO ROSSO, CAMPARI INFUSED WITH LAUREL LEAVES, BLACK CARDAMOM
FRENCH BUFFET 550 P
CHARTREUSE VERTE, BLANCHE DE NORMANDIE, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR,

PROSECO CINZANO, LIME

AMSTERDAM APERITIVO 520 P

BOLS GENEVER, SUZE, DRY VERMOUTH, TONIC

APEROL SPRITZ 470 P

APEROL, CINZANO PROSECCO, ORANGE

HOT SMOKED RITA 520 P

SAUZA SILVER INFUSED WITH SMOKED TEA, ANCHO REYES VERDE,

LIME, SMOKED SALT

EL KONUNG 550 P

EAU DE VIE BLACK CURRANT, THE EARL SPIRITS, CINZANO ROSSO

BEAN PARTY 450

ROM INFUSED WITH TONKA BEANS, CINZANO BIANCO, PEA POD, LEMON, EGG WHITE

LWOTbI / SHOTS

SUNDAY BREAKFAST (4 SHOTS) 800 P

LIQUEUR YOGURT, BILBERRY LIQUEUR, VODKA

SPANISH ACCENT (4 SHOTS) 750 P

SHERRY PEDRO XIMENEZ, FINO, OLOROSO, CINZANO ROSSO, RAISINS,

WALNUTS, MARASCHINO CHERRY

BUCKU / WHISKEY 40 MA

THE FAMOUS GROUSE FINEST 270 P

JIM BEAM WHITE 290 P

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK 360 P

MAKER'S MARK 450 P

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 280 P

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 330 P

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERIKAN OAK 420 P

THE MACALLAN 12 YO FINE OAK 590 P

THE MACALLAN 12 YO DOUBLE CASK 590 P

LAPHROAIG 10 YO 650 P

POM / RUM 40 MA

BRUGAL ANEJO 310 P

BRUGAL 8 YO EXTRA VIEJO 450 P

APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND 310 P
" APPLETON ESTATE 12 YO 470 P

LEGENDARIO ANEJO BLANCO 320 P

~ LEGENDARIO ELIXIR DE CUBA 370 P
BEACH HOUSE SPICED 380 P
P nag ™
KOHbAK / COGNAC 40 MA
COURVOISIER VS 450 P
COURVOISIER VSOP 550 P
OPTAHUK-BOAKA / ORGANIC VODKA 40 MA
BOAKA YUCTBIE POCHI 350 P
BOAKA YUCTBIE POCHI M3 PXXAHOTO 3EPHA 350 P

BOAKA / VODKA

CMNPHOB Ne21
KOSKENKORVA BLUEBERRY JUNIPER/ SAUNA BARREL

AUCTUAAT / DISTILLATE

CAMOBAPDB KYMNEYECKMM
CAMOBAPBH PXAHOU
VENTA SEKALO

ORA TRITIKO

THE PEAT BEAR

O-AE-BU / EAU-DE-VIE

BLANCHE DE NORMANDIE
ABAVAS BLACK CURRANT
GINGEMBRE G.E. MASSENEZ

LWHANCDbI / SCHNAPPS

SCHNEE YAGER APRICOT / WALNUT / SLOE / RASPBERRY
BAUER WILLIAMS PEAR

TEKUAA / TEQUILA

SAUZA BLANCO
ESPOLON REPOSADO

AXWH / GIN

SOURCE

NORDIC SPIRITS LAB
GENEROUS
BROCKMANS
NAPUE

KOSKUE

XEHEBEP / JENEVER
BOLS GENEVER

BEPMYTbl / VERMOUTH

CINZANO BIANCO

CINZANO EXTRA DRY

CINZANO ROSE

CINZANO ROSSO

CINZANO 1757

COCCHI AMERICANO / DITORINO

KPEMAEHbIE BUHA / FORTIFIED WINES

PORTO ANDRESEN TAWNY
PORTO ANDRESEN LBV

AMKEPbBI / BUTTEPbl / HACTOWKM
LIQUEURS / BITTERS / TINCTURES

APEROL

CAMPARI

KOSKENKORVA OAKY CRANBERRY/ FOREST BERRIES
LUXARDO AMARO ABANO / FERNET
LUXARDO AMARETTO

GRAND MARNIER

BRANCA MENTHA

BERLIN WILLIAMS HONEY

PIJOKEL 55

CHARTREUSE VERTE / JAUNE

THE EARL SPIRITS

BYTbIAOYHOE NMUBO / BOTTLED BEER

CORNELISSEN LAGER 0,33 |

SAMUEL SMITH'S CELEBRATED OATMEAL STOUT 0,355 |
CRACKENDALE CITRA PALE ALE 0,33 |

LINDEMANS KRIEK 0,25 |

MAISEL'S WEISSE ALKOGOLFREI 0,5 |

PA3AUBHOE NMUBO / DRAFT BEER

CBETAOE MMBO 0,45 A / LIGHT BEER 0,45 |
TEMHOE MMNBO 0,45 A / DARK BEER 0,45 |
CHMAP 0,45 A / CIDER 0.45 |

MUHEPAAbHAS BOAA / COKU / AMMOHAAbI
MINERAL WATER / JUICES / LEMONADE

BOAA HARROGATE SPARKLING / STILL 0,33 |
COKM B ACCOPTMMEHTE 0,2 A / JUICE IN ASSORTMENT 0,2 |
AMMOHAADBI PEPSI B ACCOPTUMEHTE 0,25 |

AOMAILUHUE AMUMOHAADbI / HOMEMADE LEMONADE

FTOPOLLKOBbBIM AUMOHAA, / POTTED LEMONADE
MUXTOBBIM AMUMOHAA / FIR LEMONADE

KO®E / COFFEE

DCMNPECCO / ESPRESSO
ABOWHOWM 3CMPECCO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMEPUKAHO / AMERICANO

KAMYYMHO / CAPPUCCINO

AATTE /LATTE

AMC AATTE / ICE LATTE

KEAPOBBbI PA® / CEDAR RAPH

rOPA4UN HANMUTKK / HOT DRINK

OBAEMUXA-MUXTA-ANEABCUH / SEA BUCKTHORN-FIR-ORANGE
MAHTO-MMBUPL-PO3MAPUH / MANGO-GINGER-ROSEMARY

YAWN / TEA

ACCAM / ASSAM
DPA TPEM / EARL GREY

CEHYA / SENCHA

MOAQYHbBIM YAYH / MILK OOLONG
XACMMH / JASMINE

YA. PyGuHLiTeHa, 16 / +7 (812) 922 11 05 / www.kitbistro.ru / (g)kit_bistro / €Pkitbistro

»of ~

-

40 MA

210 P
250 P

240 P
240 R
320 P
320 R
490 P

450 P
460 P
490 P

350 P
350 P

40 MA

250 P
310 R

40 MA

350 P
420 P
450 P
490 P
550 P
650 P

350 P

75 MA

170 P
170 P
170 P
170 P
250 R
450 P

350 P
440 P

40 MA

220 P
220 P
250 P
270 R
270 P
330 P
360 P
440 P
440 P
450 P
550 P

290 P
350 P
370 P
350 P
330 P

0,45 A

290 P
290 P
240 P

220 P




